Position

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Department

MCC-Board of Trustees

MCC-Board of Trustees

MCC-Board of Trustees

MCC-Board of Trustees

MCC-Board of Trustees

MCC-Board of Trustees

MCC-Board of Trustees

MCC-Board of Trustees

Total Wages

$1,100

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$900

$800

$200

$100

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4,558

$8,315

$8,292

$3,006

$14,944

$2,405

$0

$314



