Position C	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Member		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Board of Trustees	\$1,100	\$4,558
Board Member		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Board of Trustees	\$1,000	\$8,315
Board Member		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Board of Trustees	\$1,000	\$8,292
Board Member		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Board of Trustees	\$1,000	\$3,006
Board Member		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Board of Trustees	\$900	\$14,944
Board Member		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Board of Trustees	\$800	\$2,405
Board Member		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Board of Trustees	\$200	\$0
Board Member		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Board of Trustees	\$100	\$314